
“Faith Teaching Sundays” 
With Fr. Ted 

Sunday School Calendar 2022-23 
This year Fr. Ted will be teaching Sunday school inside the Church at the end of Divine Liturgy, 
from 11:30am-12:00pm. On the Sundays listed below, parents please stay upstairs in the church 
with your children aFer Liturgy and Fr. Ted will speak to the kids aFer everyone has leF the 
Church. 

Sunday October 2, 2022 - First day of Faith Teaching Sundays 
Sunday October 16, 2022 - Regular Session inside the Church 
Sunday October 30, 2022 - "OXI" day Doxology Service (Sunday school expected to dress up in 
TradiHonal costumes and parHcipate at end of Liturgy) 
Sunday November 13, 2022 - Regular Session inside the Church 
Sunday November 27, 2022 - Regular Session inside the Church 
Sunday December 11, 2022 - Visit by St. Nicholas (Christmas celebraHon in Church basement)   
Sunday December 12 - January 14 - No Sessions (Christmas Break) 
Sunday January 15, 2023 – First day back aVer the Christmas Break   
Sunday January 29, 2023 - Regular Session inside the Church 
Sunday February 12, 2023 – ValenHnes Sunday School Fundraiser Bake Sale (Kids should help 
with bake sale in Church basement)    
Sunday March 5, 2023 – Sunday of Orthodoxy (Children to parHcipate in Icon procession around 
the Church. BRING YOUR OWN ICONS) 
Sunday March 12, 2023 - Regular Session inside the Church 
Sunday March 26, 2023 - March 25th Independence Day Doxology (Sunday school expected to 
dress up in TradiHonal costumes and parHcipate at end of Liturgy) 
Saturday April 2, 2023 – Lazarus Saturday Liturgy – Making the Palm Crosses in the Basement 
aVer Church 
Friday April 14, 2023 – Holy Friday – Epitafio – Young girls to dress as angels 
Sunday April 16, 2023 – Holy Pascha (Easter) No Sessions  
Sunday April 30, 2023 - Regular Session inside the Church 
Sunday May 14, 2023 - Godparent Sunday / Last Day before Summer Break (Come to Church 
with your Godparents! Take a picture in Church Basement! Get your diploma!) 


